OP \$115.00 3576852

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM312621

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Fibre Foods, LLC		09/29/2009	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: MINNESOTA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	TruHealth, LLC	
Street Address:	6429 Goodrich Avenue	
City:	St. Louis Park	
State/Country:	MINNESOTA	
Postal Code:	55426	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: MINNESOTA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3576852	I'M JUST A REGULAR KID
Registration Number:	3497353	I'M JUST A REGULAR PERSON
Registration Number:	3782327	TRUHEALTH
Serial Number:	85925187	STEP ONE BY TRUHEALTH

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6123499266

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 6122521554

Email: salchow@ptslaw.com
Correspondent Name: Kyle T. Peterson

Address Line 1: 80th South 8th Street
Address Line 2: 4800 IDS CENTER

Address Line 4: Minneapolis, MINNESOTA 55402

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	3936.000001
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Kyle T. Peterson
SIGNATURE:	/Kyle T. Peterson/
DATE SIGNED:	08/01/2014

Total Attachments: 1

TRADEMARK REEL: 005334 FRAME: 0593 source=TruHealth LLC#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005334 FRAME: 0594



1719864 MINNESOTA SECRETARY OF STATE

AMENDMENT OF ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

MINNESOTA STATUTES CHAPTER 322B

PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT IN B

PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT IN BLACK II	NK.	•	
READ THE INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE	COMPLETING THIS FORM		FILING FEE \$35.00
1. Name of Company: Fibre Foods,	LLC		
List the name of	this company prior to filing this	s amendment.	
AMENDMENT OPTIONS: The articles of MANY AMENDMENT OPTIONS AS API	PLY. COMPLETE AN OPTION		
2. The company name is changed to: (s	see instructions in No. 2 on the	reverse side prior to	completing)
TruHealth, LLC	- .		
3. The registered office address is char	ged to:		
6429 GOODRICH AT	/E.	ST. LOUIS PA	ek MN 55426
Complete Street Address or Rural Route (P.O. Box is Unacceptable)	and Rural Route Box Number	City	State ZIP Code
4. The registered agent is changed to:	5. The durat	tion changed to:	
The regions at agent to entanger to.	4, ,,,,,		
6. Business mailing address: (if differen	t from registered office address	s)	
Address		City	State ZIP Code
7. The articles of organization are other	wise amended as follows:		STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE FILED
•			SEP 29 2009
		₽	Mark Nitshie Georgiary of State
This amendment has been approved puthis amendment and I further certify that as set forth in Minnesota Statutes Section	Numberstand that by signing th	nis amendment, I am	ly that I am authorized to execut subject to the penalties of perju
Original Signature	Day M		
Name of contact person for this LLC	BARBARA BIR	CR.	
and telephone number 612	- 716-5864		

bus66 Amendment of Articles of Organization for a LLC Rev. 5-07

TRADEMARK REEL: 005334 FRAME: 0595

RECORDED: 08/01/2014